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AISI Case# Arb. DEC Description

19-V-012 908 G Grievants not paid Overtime for 6th &
7th day across work week starting
11-28-93:12 names listed.

19-V-010 G Grievants not paid OT for 6th & 7th day
across work week starting 11-14-93:14
names listed.

19-V-011 G Grievants not paid OT for 6th & 7th day
across work week starting 11-14-93:20
names listed.

13-v-030 309 PG S.W. Weliczko #10576 contends action
taken by Co when on 3-20-95 his
suspension culminated in discharge
(improperly in women's locker room with
unauthorized female)

25-V-068 910 PG McCurtis Goshay #23243 contends action
taken by Co when on 6-5-95 his
suspension culminated in discharge
(Safety rules 132-3 & M)

25-V-049 911 D Calvin Brown #7332 contends action
taken by Co. when on 7-27-94 his
suspension culminated in discharge
(overall absenteeism record)

25-V=-067 912 PG Jerome Willis #28103 contends action
taken by Co when on 6-5-95 his
suspension culminated in discharge
(violation of last chance 5-7-93)

28-V-022 913 D Denny Lott #9150 contends action taken
by Co when on 8-25-95 his suspension
culminated in discharge (failure to
work as scheduled)

4-T-076 914 PG Co is in violation of reducing crew
size on normal operating turns.

6-V-085 915 PG Larry Bates #11657 contends action
taken by Co. when on 8-22-95 his
suspension culminated in discharge
(failure to comply with last chance
agreement)

13-v-081 916 PG Robert Ferron #22503 contends action
taken by Co when on 10-20-95 his
suspension culminated in discharge
(overall failure to work as scheduled)

24-V-035 917 G Abraham Garcia #13375 contends action
taken by Co. when on 10-6-95 his
suspension culminated in discharge
(violation safety rule 132-F switch
blade)

7-V-044 918 D Robert Hall #28994 contends action
taken by Co when on 3-22-96 his




